Division: ELITE

Participant
1 GREGPROFFITT
2 TRAVISSTEVENS
TROY THOMAS

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Heartland Elites

Tournament Report
9/20/2025 Indian Creek

Boat#  #Fish

5/5
5/5
5/5

3
29.82

15

15 (100.00%)

Wagt
12.95
9.52
7.35

Pnity  Bonus B/F

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average#Fish/Participant:
Average Weight/Participant:

Total Pts

12.95
9.52
7.35

1.99
5.00
7.46

Federation#:

September 20, 2025
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