Heartland Elites Tournament Report 9/20/2025 Indian Creek

Division: ELITE Federation#:

	Participant	Boat# #F	ish Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total	Pts
1	GREG PROFFITT	5/	5 12.95				12.95	
2	TRAVISSTEVENS	5/	5 9.52				9.52	
3	TROYTHOMAS	5/	5 7.35				7.35	
	Total Participants:	3		Total Hours Fished:				
	Total Fish Weight:		Average Fish Weight: 1.99					
	Total Fish Weighed:	15		Avera	age#Fish/Part	icipant:	5.00	
	Total Fish Released:	15 (100.00)%)	Average	e Weight / Part	icipant:	7.46	

September 20, 2025 Page 1